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TABLE 8

FALL 1999 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE

FULL-TIME

RACE

AFRICAN AM

ASTAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

(FT)

FEMALE
# FT

31

15

26

253

65

43

433

AND PART-TIME
BY SEX

FEMALE
# PT

94

1252

36

249

1779

MALE
# FT

12

67

39

18

142

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 11

(PT) STUDENTS

MALE
# PT TOTAL

49 208
26 71
37 16l

2 6
515 2087
26 166
117 427
772 3126
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