FALL 1999 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

TABLE 8

BY SEX

	FEMALE	FEMALE	MALE	MALE	
RACE	# FT	# PT	# FT	# PT	TOTAL
AFRICAN AM	31	116	12	49	208
ASIAN	15	29	1	26	71
HISPANIC	26	94	4	37	161
NATIVE AM	0	3	1	2	6
WHITE	253	1252	67	515	2087
NONRES ALN	65	36	39	26	166
UNKNOWN	43	249	18	117	427
TOTAL	433	1779	142	772	3126

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/21/01 AT 11.10.40 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH